Headline:
Security Symbol:

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

New shares of MBK to be traded on September 23, 2021

Additional listed shares
MBK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (MBK)
1,747,404,643.00

1,747,404,643

5,207,823
1,752,612,466.00
1,752,612,466
1.00

Warrants (MBK-W1) 1,141,321 units exercise to 1,178,865
common shares

1:1.0329
2.9045
15-Sep-2021

Warrants (MBK-W2) 4,028,958 units exercise to 4,028,958
common shares

1:1
3.00
15-Sep-2021

23-Sep-2021



